

RECORD OF TITLE UNDER LAND TRANSFER ACT 2017 FREEHOLD





R.W. Muir Registrar-General of Land

Identifier	NL6B/350				
Land Registration Dis	Nelson				
Date Issued	28 November 1980				
Prior References NL3C/643					
Estate	Simple - 1/2 share				
Area	quare metres more or less				
Legal Description	Description Lot 6 Deposited Plan 7961				
Registered Owners					
Eli Loudoun Smith and Paula Joan Bovey					
Interests 136148 Conditions of 0	Consent of The Nelson City Council to the rights of way shown on DP 7961 - 27.8.1961 at 11.30 am				
136293 Easement Cert	ificate specifying the following easements				
Type Right of way	ervient TenementEasement AreaDominant TenementStatutory Restrictionot 5 Deposited PlanBlue DP 7961Lot 6 Deposited Plan961 - CT NL3C/6427961 - herein				
Right of way L	ot 6 Deposited PlanYellow DP 7961Lot 5 Deposited Plan961 - herein7961				
The easements specified in Easement Certificate 136293 are subject to Section 351E(1)(a) Municipal Corporations Act 1954					
143037 Fencing Provision - 17.8.1972 at 10.03 am					
209410.1 Lease of Flat 1 DP 10724 Term 999 years as from and including 1.11.1980 CT NL6B/348 (L/H) issued - 28.11.1980 at 11.07 am					
209410.2 Lease of Flat 2 DP 10724 Term 999 years as from and including 1.11.1980 CT NL6B/349 (L/H) issued - 28.11.1980 at 11.07 am					
10962091.3 Mortgage to Westpac New Zealand Limited - 27.11.2017 at 11:00 am					



RECORD OF TITLE UNDER LAND TRANSFER ACT 2017 LEASEHOLD





R.W. Muir Registrar-General of Land

Identifier Land Registration Dist Date Registered	NL6B/348 ct Nelson 28 November 1980 12:00 am			
Prior References NL3C/643				
Estate I	easehold	Instrument Term	L 209410.1 999 years as from and including 1.11.1980	
Legal Description F	lat 1 Deposited Plan 10724		·····	
Registered Owners				
Eli Loudoun Smith and Paula Joan Bovey				
Interests 10962091.3 Mortgage to	Westpac New Zealand Limited - 27.11.	2017 at 11:00 am	ETING	
P	URPOS	ES	ONLY	



Identifier

NL6B/350

